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100 Series Single Function

Stop/Tail
100RM - Single Blister
100RMB - Lens Only Bulk

Rear Indicator
100AM - Single Blister
100AMB - Lens Only Bulk

Reverse
100WM - Single Blister
100WMB - Lens Only Bulk
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Fitting Instructions

Horizontally surface mount bracket, run wires 
through back and clip lens into place. Please 
refer to ADR 13/00 for mounting instructions.   
Wire Colours: Red - Stop,  Brown - Tail,  
Black - Reverse, White - Earth

100AM

100AMB

100RM

100RMB

100WM

100WMB

Original Design  

20 Years In Production

Clip In Replaceable Lens

ADR Approved

IP67 100% Waterproof

12-24 Volt

Function (Stop/Tail) (Indicator)(Reverse)

Size 122mm x 122mm x 31mm
Voltage 12-24 Volt
LED Qty 49 (White 25)
Cable 40cm cable
Lens PMMA
Bracket ABS

Draw Stop Tail Ind Rev
@13.8V 0.38A 0.04A 0.38A 0.31A
@28V 0.24A 0.04A 0.23A 0.17A

Approvals Function Category CRN
CTA Stop/Tail 49/00 CTA-060221
CTA Indicator 6/00 2a CTA-060221
CTA Reverse 1/00 CTA-060221

IP67 
Protection

5 Year 
Warranty

ADR 
Approved




